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COVINGTON, KENTUCKY AL-655 (FAA)

LOC/DME  I-CVG

(CVG)006° CINCINNATI/NORTHERN KENTUCKY INTL

ILS or LOC RWY 36C

climb-in-hold to 4000.

direct DULEY and hold, continue 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 4000
T

to 6000 RVR. Simultaneous approach authorized.

For inop ALS, increase S-LOC 36C Cats C and D visibility 
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